Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ross Mcgarvie - (886411) - Chalfont Otters SC - 400 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

4:48.28
4:53.26
4:53.66
4:54.81
4:57.29
4:57.79
5:01.09
5:02.96
5:04.58
5:32.36
6:08.65
6:12.27

6:59.37

Swims in Date Order

Time

5:02.96
4:57.79
4:48.28
4:53.26
4:53.66
4:54.81
4:57.29
5:01.09
5:04.58

5:32.36
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

540
513
511
505
492
490
474
465
458
352
258
250
175

WA Pts

465
490
540
513
511
505
492
474
458
352

Round

N

I

Round

F

Date

06/10/18
11/06/18
01/10/17
14/01/17
19/11/16
08/03/19
12/11/16
04/07/22
01/10/16
11/05/15
07/07/14
27/04/14
08/07/13

Date

04/07/22
08/03/19
06/10/18
11/06/18
01/10/17
14/01117
19/11/16
12/11/16
01/10/16
11/05/15

Meet

Maxwell October Meet

Chalfont Otters Club Championships 2018
Modernian Golden Eagle Meet

Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships
Guildford L2 Winter Qualifier Champs
Chalfont Otters Club Championships 2019
Chalfont Otters 2016 Club Championships
Chalfont Otters SC Club Champs 2022
Maxwell October 2016 L3 Meet

Chalfont Otters Club Championships 2015
Chalfont Otters SC Club Championships 2014
Team Luton 2014 Short Course Open Meet

Chalfont Otters SC Club Championships

Meet

Chalfont Otters SC Club Champs 2022

Chalfont Otters Club Championships 2019

Maxwell October Meet

Chalfont Otters Club Championships 2018
Modernian Golden Eagle Meet

Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships
Guildford L2 Winter Qualifier Champs

Chalfont Otters 2016 Club Championships

Maxwell October 2016 L3 Meet

Chalfont Otters Club Championships 2015

Venue

Aylesbury
Gerrards Cross
Bletchley
Wycombe
Guildford
Gerrards Cross
Gerrards Cross
Chalfont Leisure
Aylesbury
Gerrards Cross
Gerrards Cross
Luton

Gerrards Cross

Venue

Chalfont Leisure
Gerrards Cross
Aylesbury
Gerrards Cross
Bletchley
Wycombe
Guildford
Gerrards Cross
Aylesbury

Gerrards Cross

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Chalfont
Chalfont
Chalfont
Chalfont
Chalfont
Chalfont

Chalfont

Chalfont
Chalfont
Chalfont
Chalfont

Chalfont

Club Swam Under

Chalfont
Chalfont
Chalfont
Chalfont
Chalfont
Chalfont
Chalfont
Chalfont

Chalfont

Level

Level

3
4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

6:08.65 258 F 07/07/14 Chalfont Otters SC Club Championships 2014 Gerrards Cross Chalfont 4
6:12.27 250 H 27/04/14 Team Luton 2014 Short Course Open Meet Luton Chalfont 3
6:59.37 175 F 08/07/13 Chalfont Otters SC Club Championships Gerrards Cross Chalfont 4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



