Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ross Mcgarvie - (886411) - Chalfont Otters SC - 400 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
4:48.28	540	F	06/10/18	Maxwell October Meet	Aylesbury	Chalfont	3
4:53.26	513	F	11/06/18	Chalfont Otters Club Championships 2018	Gerrards Cross	Chalfont	4
4:53.66	511	Н	01/10/17	Modernian Golden Eagle Meet	Bletchley	Chalfont	2
4:54.81	505	Н	14/01/17	Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships	Wycombe	Chalfont	2
4:57.29	492	F	19/11/16	Guildford L2 Winter Qualifier Champs	Guildford	Chalfont	2
4:57.79	490	F	08/03/19	Chalfont Otters Club Championships 2019	Gerrards Cross	Chalfont	4
5:01.09	474	F	12/11/16	Chalfont Otters 2016 Club Championships	Gerrards Cross	Chalfont	4
5:02.96	465	F	04/07/22	Chalfont Otters SC Club Champs 2022	Chalfont Leisure		4
5:04.58	458	F	01/10/16	Maxwell October 2016 L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Chalfont	3
5:32.36	352	F	11/05/15	Chalfont Otters Club Championships 2015	Gerrards Cross	Chalfont	4
6:08.65	258	F	07/07/14	Chalfont Otters SC Club Championships 2014	Gerrards Cross	Chalfont	4
6:12.27	250	Н	27/04/14	Team Luton 2014 Short Course Open Meet	Luton	Chalfont	3
6:59.37	175	F	08/07/13	Chalfont Otters SC Club Championships	Gerrards Cross	Chalfont	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
5:02.96	465	F	04/07/22	Chalfont Otters SC Club Champs 2022	Chalfont Leisure		4
4:57.79	490	F	08/03/19	Chalfont Otters Club Championships 2019	Gerrards Cross	Chalfont	4
4:48.28	540	F	06/10/18	Maxwell October Meet	Aylesbury	Chalfont	3
4:53.26	513	F	11/06/18	Chalfont Otters Club Championships 2018	Gerrards Cross	Chalfont	4
4:53.66	511	Н	01/10/17	Modernian Golden Eagle Meet	Bletchley	Chalfont	2
4:54.81	505	Н	14/01/17	Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships	Wycombe	Chalfont	2
4:57.29	492	F	19/11/16	Guildford L2 Winter Qualifier Champs	Guildford	Chalfont	2
5:01.09	474	F	12/11/16	Chalfont Otters 2016 Club Championships	Gerrards Cross	Chalfont	4
5:04.58	458	F	01/10/16	Maxwell October 2016 L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Chalfont	3
5:32.36 yright 2024	352 1	F	11/05/15	Chalfont Otters Club Championships 2015	Gerrards Cross	Chalfont Powered By SPORT	4 SYSTEN

6:08.65	258	F	07/07/14	Chalfont Otters SC Club Championships 2014	Gerrards Cross	Chalfont	4
6:12.27	250	Н	27/04/14	Team Luton 2014 Short Course Open Meet	Luton	Chalfont	3
6:59.37	175	F	08/07/13	Chalfont Otters SC Club Championships	Gerrards Cross	Chalfont	4

Page 2 / 2